PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for
the posts of ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER
(HORTICULTURE) (BS-17) IN THE RESEARCH WING OF PUNJAB
AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

appointment

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/23000153

2/23000193

3/23000216

4/23000249

5/23000140

6/23000310

7/23000087

13/23000209

14/23000011

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

SYED INAM ULLAH SHAH BUKHARI MULTAN
SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
HAFIZ WASIF JAVAAD SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHANEWAL
NISAR AHMAD
FIAZ HUSSAIN SARGODHA
IJAZ HUSSAIN
ZAID MUSTAFA SARGODHA
ABDUL LATIF
AYESHA MANZOOR RAWALPINDI
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
RIAZ HUSSAIN M. GARH
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA
M AMNA JAMIL KANWAL FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MARYAM NASIR FAISALABAD
NASIR MEHMOOD
11-08-2017 A/SECRETARY
13-RH-2017
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