

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER</u> (HORTICULTURE) (BS-17) IN THE RESEARCH WING OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.		
MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/23000153	SYED INAM ULLAH SHAH BUKHARI SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN	MULTAN
2/23000193	HAFIZ WASIF JAVAAD MUHAMMAD ASIF	SARGODHA
3/23000216	MUHAMMAD IQBAL NISAR AHMAD	KHANEWAL
4/23000249	FIAZ HUSSAIN IJAZ HUSSAIN	SARGODHA
5/23000140	ZAID MUSTAFA ABDUL LATIF	SARGODHA
6/23000310	AYESHA MANZOOR MANZOOR HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI
7/23000087	RIAZ HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD AFZAL	M. GARH
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA		
13/23000209	M AMNA JAMIL KANWAL MUHAMMAD JAMIL	FAISALABAD
14/23000011	MARYAM NASIR NASIR MEHMOOD	FAISALABAD

DATED: 11-08-2017 A/SECRETARY CASE NO. 13-RH-2017